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We bring together next-level street food 
and your favourite drinks to create a 
melting pot that breeds good times.

FOOD

Take yourself for a wander and see what’s 
cooking (and see what everyone else 

is ordering) OR save yourself a trip and 
simply scan the QR code below to take a 

look at the menus.
 

Once you’ve made the toughest decision 
of the day, visit your trader of choice, place 
your order and we’ll give you a buzzer to 
let you know when your order is ready.

DRINK

Feeling thirsty? Order your drink at 
the bar, OR stay where you are and use 

the QR code to order to your table. 
Sip sip hooray!

A GUIDE TO 
ORDERING

SCAN FOR MENUS

WELCOME TO 
MARKET HALLS



Hawkes Urban Orchard 4.5%

Kopparberg Strawberry
and Lime 4%

Sailor Jerry 40% £9.60

Kraken Black Spiced Rum 40% £10.50

Bacardí Coconut 32% £9.70

Bacardí Carta Blanca 37.5% £9.50

Half

Half

Pint 50ml

£3.70 £6.90

£6.90

Half

BREWDOG
BEER

CIDER RUM

NO ALCOHOL

Pint

Pint

Wingman 4.3% 
A session strength pale ale.

£3.70 £6.80

Hazy Jane 5%  
New England IPA. 

£4.00 £7.30

Black Heart 4.5% 
Classic stout, brewed in 
and for this century.

£4.00 £7.20

Punk IPA 5.2% 
A post modern classic. 

£4.10 £7.40

Brewdog Punk AF 0% £2.80 £5.50

£3.90Cold Beer 4.3% 
Low calorie and carb, 
gluten free lager.

GF £7.10

Bombay Sapphire 40%

Hendrick’s 41.4%

The Botanist 46%

Monkey 47 47%

Bombay Premier Cru 47%

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 41.3%

GIN

BRANDY
Hennessy VS Cognac 40%

£9.40

£12.00

£12.00

£14.00

£11.60

£11.00

Didsbury Strawberry 
& Sicilian Lemon 40%

Didsbury Raspberry 
& Elderflower 40%

£12.00

£12.00

Pinkster 37.5% £11.00

50ml

50ml

£12.00

50mlFLAVOURED GIN

Chocolate Orange Espresso Martini
Cazabel coffee liqueur shaken with 
Cointreau, Solo cold brew coffee extract 
and a touch of cocoa. 

Lychee Martini
A twist on the classic with Bombay 
Sapphire gin, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, 
lychee juice, lime juice, and gomme syrup.

Honey Margarita
Cazcabel Honey liqueur, Ocho Blanco 
Tequila, and a squeeze of fresh lime juice, 
all sweetened with agave syrup. 

Negroni
A blend of Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, 
and Martini Rosso stirred over ice and 
garnished with an orange wheel. 

Bacardí Paloma
Bacardí Carta Blanca, zesty lime wedges, 
and a splash of Fever Tree’s pink 
grapefruit soda. 

Cherry Stag
A blend of Jägermeister, Maraschino 
cherries, agave syrup, fresh lemon juice, 
and berry burst tea. 

Banana Peel Old Fashioned
This is a zero-waste rum with 100% 
flavour. Discarded Banana Peel Rum, 
combined with sugar syrup and a dash of 
angostura bitters.

Mulled Wine Spritz
Spiced mulled wine combined with 
Hennessy Cognac, finished with 
a splash of lemonade. 

Chelsea Rose
Bombay Sapphire gin mixed with St 
Germain elderflower liqueur topped 
with apple juice. 

Didsbury Raspberry & Elderflower 
Spritz Raspberry & Elderflower 
Didsbury Gin, Chambord, Prosecco, 
lemon juice and soda.

Mezcal Pina Fumada
Quiquiriqui Mezcal combined with 
lemon juice, pineapple juice, and a touch 
of agave and raspberry syrup. 

£12.50

£12.50

£12.00

£12.50

£10.50

£10.50

£12.50

£11.50

£12.00

£10.50

£12.00

COCKTAILS

Virgin Pornstar Martini
Passion fruit purée, cranberry 
and pineapple juice, soda.

Lychee Illusion
Lychee juice combined with apple juice and 
topped with Fever Tree’s pink grapefruit soda.

Virgin Mojito
Lime, sugar syrup, apple juice, 
soda, mint leaves.

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

MOCKTAILS

BEER PITCHERS

Limoncello

Sambuca

Jägermeister

Baby Guinness

1 FOR £5
OR

6 FOR £25

SHOTS

*25ml measures

25ml measures of spirits are available on request. 

Mojito
Bacardí Carta Blanca, mint, 
lime, cane sugar, soda.

Winter Rum Punch
Bacardí Carta Blanca, coconut 
liqueur, orange, lemon.

Brewdog Lost Lager 4.5% 
(serves 4)

Brewdog Cold Beer 4.3% 
(serves 4)

Passion Fruit Spritz
42 Below vodka, passion fruit, 
passion fruit liqueur, vanilla, 
lime, prosecco and soda.

CARAFES
BACARDÍ X MARKET HALLS Cocktail Carafe

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£40.00

£40.00

£25.00

£25.00

£40.00

Lost Lager 4.5% 
A crisp German style Pilsner 
that’s brewed using wind power.

£3.90 £7.10

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4%

Sapling 40% £9.50

£11.00

Grey Goose L’Orange 40% £13.00

Reyka 40%

Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% £11.00

Grey Goose 40% £13.00

50ml

£6.90

VODKA

Jameson Ireland 40% £9.50

Glenfiddich 12 YO Scotand 40% £13.00

Monkey Shoulder Scotland 40% £9.50

Johnnie Walker Black Scotland 43% £9.50

Bulleit Bourbon USA 45% £9.50

50mlWHISKEY

£11.00Discarded Banana Peel 37.5%

C
LA

SS
IC COCKTAILS STILL AVA

ILABLE, JUST 
AS

K
 U

S.

Cillian’s Winter Warmer
Created by Cillian, one of our Market Halls 
bartenders. 50p of this cocktail will be 
donated to our charity partner, The Felix 
Project. A heavenly blend of Baileys Irish 
Cream, Disaronno Amaretto liqueur, Solo 
cold brew coffee, and caramel syrup with 
a cinnamon sprinkle. 

£11.00

50p

50
p 

DO

NA
TION TO CHARITYTHE
FELIX

PROJECT

- good for the planet - from the bottle

£10.00Cazcabel Honey Liqueur 34%

£13.00Ocho Blanco Tequila 40%

£10.00Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur 34% 

£14.00Quiquiriqui Mezcal 45%

50mlTEQUILA

Kopparberg Strawberry 
& Lime 0%

£5.25

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, 
and for full allergen information please ask the manager.

All prices include VAT.

GF



125ml measures of wine are available 
on request.

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Le Coste Trebbiano Italy 12%
Refreshing and light bodied with 
citrus flavours and delicate floral notes.

Fico Grande Sangiovese  Italy 13%
A soft and supple wine with red fruit 
characteristics and hints of spice and black pepper.

Chateau d’Esclans The Pale Rosé  France 13%
This rosé wine has subtle, fruity notes with 
hints of peach and pink grapefruit.

Whispering Angel Rose 2021  France 13.5%
Fresh red berry fruit characteristics with a floral 
nose, full and lush on the palate while being 
bone dry with a smooth finish.

Mirabeau Forever Summer  France 11%
A pretty pale rosé which charms you 
with its nose of red summer fruits of 
cherry, raspberry and wild strawberry.

Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Merlot Chile 13%
A full bodied, elegant wine, well balanced 
in acidity and mature tannins develop a fresh 
fruity finish.

Oscuro Malbec Argentina 13.5%
Rich juice flavours of plum and blackberry, 
with a hint of chocolate and vanilla from 
the oak ageing.

Côtes du Rhône Haut de Brun France 13.5%
Flavours and aromas of berries, with hints of 
liquorice and white pepper. Medium-bodied, 
with silky smooth tannins and a long fresh finish.

Gerard Bertrand Naturalys 
Pinot Noir France 13.5%
Generous and complex nose of red fruits 
and spicy nuances. Fine tannins envelope the 
pure fruit flavours through to a silky finish. 

Città dei Ponti Pinot Grigio Italy 12%
A delicate and fruity bouquet with a refreshing 
lemon flavour and hints of green apples.

Domaine Felines Jourdan 
Picpoul de Pinet France 12%
Fresh and exotic with notes of citrus, peach, 
honeysuckle and fennel, showing refreshing 
acidity and a clean finish.

Journey’s End 
Sauvignon Blanc S.Africa 13.5% 
Ripe tropical flavours, with fresh 
green apples and a zesty acidity.

Morgassi Superiore Gavi Di Gavi Italy 12.5%
A delicate white wine, with floral aromas 
and citrus fruit flavours, leading to a very 
fresh, balanced finish.

£7.50

£7.50

£8.60

£14.00

£10.80

£8.50

£10.60

£10.80

£8.50

£10.60

£10.70

£9.50

£9.50

£10.90

£18.00

£13.40

£10.80

£13.50

£13.90

£10.80

£13.50

£13.80

£26.50

£26.50

£29.60

£50.00

£38.00

£29.50

£38.50

£40.00

£50.00

£29.50

£37.00

£39.00

£55.00

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

ROSÉ

Coca-Cola

Genie Kombucha, 
Dry Apple / Blueberry 
and Raspberry
A sparkling blend of 
fermented tea and 
natural juices.

Eager Juices
Apple / Orange / 
Cranberry / Pineapple 
/ Tomato

Cawston Sparkling 
Cloudy Apple

Cawston Sparkling 
Rhubarb

Diet Coke

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite Lemonade

Still Water

Sparkling Water

£3.25

£4.25

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.50

£1.50

Cawston Press Apple & 
Mango, Carton

Cawston Press Apple & 
Summer Berries, Carton

SOFTS

KIDS

FEVER-TREE

Red Bull

TRIP Elderflower Mint 
Lightly sparkling drink 
infused with 15MG CBD.

Tonic Water

Light Tonic

Premium Lemonade

Elderflower Tonic

Pink Grapefruit Soda

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

125ml Bottle

Belstar Prosecco NV Italy 11%
Fresh, light elegant with citrus fruits, pears 
and a touch of sweet melon.

Belstar Prosecco Rosé Italy 11%
Very drinkable rose fizz from the north of 
Italy, full of soft cherry fruit notes and floral 
hints, leading to an elegant and refreshing 
citrussy finish.

Fitz Sparkling Brut England 12%
Crisp and refreshing English sparkling 
wine produced in Sussex. Green apple and 
honeysuckle with a clean finish.

Fitz Sparkling Pink England 12%
English sparkling rosé, strawberries and cream 
on the nose with redcurrant and cranberry on 
the palate. Crisp and refreshing.

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial France 12%
The flagship of Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial 
distinguishes itself by a bright fruitiness, a 
seductive palate and an elegant maturity.

CHAMPAGNE 
& SPARKLING

£7.50

£7.50

£9.00

£9.00

£33.00

£33.00

£45.00

£45.00

£80.00

PLANNING A PARTY OR 
PRIVATE HIRE? 

WANT TO MAKE A 
FUTURE RESERVATION?

Scan the QR code below to see our private hire 
options. And then get in touch via  
events@markethalls.co.uk

Scan the QR code below

£2.30

£3.20

£1.70

£1.50

£1.50

£2.30

BAR SNACKS
BY SERIOUS PIG

Snacking Cheese
Oven baked mature 
Italian cheese.

Classic / Spicy Salami 
Made from outdoor 
reared British Pork.

Almonds
Baked almonds with 
Cornish sea salt.

Sausage 
Flavoured Crisps 
Hand cooked in Yorkshire.

Corn Scratchings
Giant corn seasoned 
like scratchings. 

Pickles
Crunchy baby gherkins.

VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

V

V

V

V

V

V

- Vegetarian - Vegan


