

WELCOME TO MARKET HALLS

We bring together next-level street food and your favourite drinks to create a melting pot that breeds good times.

A GUIDE TO ORDERING

FOOD

Take yourself for a wander and see what's cooking (and see what everyone else is ordering) OR save yourself a trip and simply scan the QR code below to take a look at the menus.

Once you've made the toughest decision of the day, visit your trader of choice, place your order and we'll give you a buzzer to let you know when your order is ready.



SCAN FOR MENUS

DRINK

Feeling thirsty? Order your drink at the bar, OR stay where you are and use the QR code to order to your table. Sip sip hooray!



BREWDOG

BEER	Half	Pint
Wingman 4.3% A session strength pale ale.	£3.70	£6.80
Lost Lager 4.5% $$ A crisp German style Pilsner that's brewed using wind power.	£3.90	£7.10
Cold Beer 4.3% Low calorie and carb, gluten free lager.	£3.90	£7.10
Black Heart 4.5% Classic stout, brewed in and for this century.	£4.00	£7.20
Hazy Jane 5% New England IPA.	£4.00	£7.30
Punk IPA 5.2% A post modern classic.	£4.10	£7.40

NO ALCOHOL	Half	Pint
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0%		£5.25
Brewdog Punk AF 0%	£2.80	£5.50
CIDER	Half	Pint
CIDER Hawkes Urban Orchard 4.5% 🏵	Half £3.70	Pint £6.90

VODKA		50ml
Sapling 40%	φ	£9.50
Reyka 40%	φ	£11.00
Ciroc Pineapple 37.5%		£11.00
Grey Goose 40%		£13.00
Grey Goose L'Orange	40%	£13.00

Т	EQ	UI	LA

Cazcabel Honey Liqueur 34%	
Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur 34%	
Ocho Blanco Tequila 40%	
Quiquiriqui Mezcal 45%	

GIN	50ml
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£9.40
Bombay Premier Cru 47%	£11.60
The Botanist 46%	£12.00
Hendrick's 41.4%	£12.00
Monkey 47 47%	£14.00

FLAVOURED GIN 50ml Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 41.3% £11.00 Pinkster 37.5% £11.00 £12.00 Didsbury Strawberry & Sicilian Lemon 40% **Didsbury Raspberry** £12.00 & Elderflower 40% BRANDY

50ml

Hennessy VS Cognac 40%		£12.00
RUM		50ml
Bacardí Carta Blanca 37.5%		£9.50
Sailor Jerry 40%		£9.60
Bacardí Coconut 32%		£9.70
Kraken Black Spiced Rum 40%		£10.50
Discarded Banana Peel 37.5%	φ	£11.00

WHISKEY	50ml
Jameson Ireland 40%	£9.50
Bulleit Bourbon USA 45%	£9.50
Monkey Shoulder Scotland 40%	£9.50
Johnnie Walker Black Scotland 43%	£9.50
Glenfiddich 12 YO Scotand 40%	£13.00

 $\langle\!\!\!\langle \psi \rangle$ – good for the planet - from the bottle 25ml measures of spirits are available on request.

KTA	\ILS	

COCKTAILS	o sn visa and the state
Chocolate Orange Espresso Martini Cazabel coffee liqueur shaken with Cointreau, Solo cold brew coffee extract and a touch of cocoa.	£12.50
Lychee Martini A twist on the classic with Bombay Sapphire gin, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, lychee juice, lime juice, and gomme syrup.	£12.50
Honey Margarita Cazcabel Honey liqueur, Ocho Blanco Tequila, and a squeeze of fresh lime juice, all sweetened with agave syrup.	£12.00
Negroni A blend of Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, and Martini Rosso stirred over ice and garnished with an orange wheel.	£12.50
Cillian's Winter Warmer Created by Cillian, one of our Market Halls bartenders. 50p of this cocktail will be donated to our charity partner, The Felix Project . A heavenly blend of Baileys Irish Cream, Disaronno Amaretto liqueur, Solo cold brew coffee, and caramel syrup with a cinnamon sprinkle.	£11.00
Bacardí Paloma Bacardí Carta Blanca, zesty lime wedges, and a splash of Fever Tree's pink grapefruit soda.	£10.50
Cherry Stag A blend of Jägermeister, Maraschino cherries, agave syrup, fresh lemon juice, and berry burst tea.	£10.50
Banana Peel Old Fashioned This is a zero-waste rum with 100% flavour. Discarded Banana Peel Rum, combined with sugar syrup and a dash of angostura bitters.	£12.50
Mulled Wine Spritz Spiced mulled wine combined with Hennessy Cognac, finished with a splash of lemonade.	£11.50
Chelsea Rose Bombay Sapphire gin mixed with St Germain elderflower liqueur topped with apple juice.	£12.00
Didsbury Raspberry & Elderflower Spritz Raspberry & Elderflower Didsbury Gin, Chambord, Prosecco, lemon juice and soda.	£10.50
Mezcal Pina Fumada Quiquiriqui Mezcal combined with lemon juice, pineapple juice, and a touch of agave and raspberry syrup.	£12.00

CARAFES

COCK

BACARDÍ X MARKET HALLS Cocktail Carafe

Mojito Bacardí Carta Blanca, mint, lime, cane sugar, soda.	£10.00	£40.00	
Winter Rum Punch Bacardí Carta Blanca, coconut liqueur, orange, lemon.	£10.00	£40.00	
Passion Fruit Spritz 42 Below vodka, passion fruit, passion fruit liqueur, vanilla, lime, prosecco and soda.	£10.00	£40.00	
REED DITCHEDS			

BEEK PIICHERS

Brewdog Lost Lager 4.5% (serves 4)	£25.00	
Brewdog Cold Beer 4.3% (serves 4)	£25.00	

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Pornstar Martini Passion fruit purée, cranberry and pineapple juice, soda.	£7.25
Lychee Illusion Lychee juice combined with apple juice and topped with Fever Tree's pink grapefruit soda.	£7.25
Virgin Mojito Lime, sugar syrup, apple juice, soda, mint leaves.	£7.25
SHOTS	
Limoncello	
Sambuca l FO	R £5
	R €25
Baby Guinness	
*25ml measures	•

Please let our team know if you have any allergies, and for full allergen information please ask the manager.

All prices include VAT.

50ml

£10.00

£10.00

£13.00 £14.00

WHITE WINE	175mi	250ml	Bottle
Le Coste Trebbiano Italy 12% Refreshing and light bodied with citrus flavours and delicate floral notes.	£7.50	£9.50	£26.50
Città dei Ponti Pinot Grigio Italy 12% A delicate and fruity bouquet with a refreshing lemon flavour and hints of green apples.	£8.50	£10.80	£29.50
Domaine Felines Jourdan Picpoul de Pinet France 12% Fresh and exotic with notes of citrus, peach, honeysuckle and fennel, showing refreshing acidity and a clean finish.	£10.60	£13.50	£37.00
Journey's End Sauvignon Blanc s.Africa 13.5% Ripe tropical flavours, with fresh green apples and a zesty acidity.	£10.70	£13.80	£39.00
Morgassi Superiore Gavi Di Gavi Italy 12.5% A delicate white wine, with floral aromas and citrus fruit flavours, leading to a very fresh, balanced finish.			£55.00

RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Fico Grande Sangiovese Italy 13% A soft and supple wine with red fruit characteristics and hints of spice and black pepper.	£7.50	£9.50	£26.50
Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Merlot Chile 13% A full bodied, elegant wine, well balanced in acidity and mature tannins develop a fresh fruity finish.	£8.50	£10.80	£29.50
Oscuro Malbec Argentina 13.5% Rich juice flavours of plum and blackberry, with a hint of chocolate and vanilla from the oak ageing.	£10.60	£13.50	£38.50
Côtes du Rhône Haut de Brun France 13.5% Flavours and aromas of berries, with hints of liquorice and white pepper. Medium-bodied, with silky smooth tannins and a long fresh finish.	£10.80	£13.90	£40.00
Gerard Bertrand Naturalys Pinot Noir France 13.5% Generous and complex nose of red fruits and spicy nuances. Fine tannins envelope the pure fruit flavours through to a silky finish.			£50.00

ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chateau d'Esclans The Pale Rosé France 13% This rosé wine has subtle, fruity notes with hints of peach and pink grapefruit.	£8.60	£10.90	£29.60
Mirabeau Forever Summer France 11% A pretty pale rosé which charms you with its nose of red summer fruits of cherry, raspberry and wild strawberry.	£10.80	£13.40	£38.00
Whispering Angel Rose 2021 France 13.5% Fresh red berry fruit characteristics with a floral nose, full and lush on the palate while being bone dry with a smooth finish.	£14.00	£18.00	£50.00

SOFTS	
Coca-Cola	£3 .25
Diet Coke	£3.00
Coca-Cola Zero	£3.00
Sprite Lemonade	£3.00
Red Bull	£4.00
Still Water	£2.50
Sparkling Water	£2.50
Eager Juices Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato	£2.50
Genie Kombucha, Dry Apple / Blueberry and Raspberry A sparkling blend of fermented tea and natural juices.	£4.25
TRIP Elderflower Mint Lightly sparkling drink infused with 15MG CB	
Cawston Sparkling Cloudy Apple	£3.50
Cawston Sparkling Rhubarb	£3.50

KIDS

Cawston Press Apple & ໂ1.50 Mango, Carton Cawston Press Apple & ໂ1.50

Summer Berries, Carton

FEVER-TREE

Tonic Water	£2.50
Light Tonic	£2.50
Premium Lemonade	£2.50
Elderflower Tonic	£2.50
Pink Grapefruit Soda	£2.50
Ginger Beer	£2.50
Ginger Ale	£2.50

125ml measures of wine are available on request.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle
Belstar Prosecco NV Italy 11% Fresh, light elegant with citrus fruits, pears and a touch of sweet melon.	£7.50	£33.00
Belstar Prosecco Rosé Italy 11% Very drinkable rose fizz from the north of Italy, full of soft cherry fruit notes and floral hints, leading to an elegant and refreshing citrussy finish.	£7.50	£33.00
Fitz Sparkling Brut England 12% Crisp and refreshing English sparkling wine produced in Sussex. Green apple and honeysuckle with a clean finish.	£9.00	£45.00
Fitz Sparkling Pink England 12% English sparkling rosé, strawberries and cream on the nose with redcurrant and cranberry on the palate. Crisp and refreshing.	£9.00	£45.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial France 12% The flagship of Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial distinguishes itself by a bright fruitiness, a seductive palate and an elegant maturity.		£80.00

BAR	SNACKS
BY SERIC	DUS PIG

Snacking Cheese Oven baked mature Italian cheese.	₹2.30
Classic / Spicy Salami Made from outdoor reared British Pork.	£3.20
Almonds Baked almonds with Cornish sea salt.	VG V £1.70
Sausage Flavoured Crisps Hand cooked in Yorkshire	vo vo £1.50 ≥.
Corn Scratchings Giant corn seasoned like scratchings.	VG V £1.50
Pickles Crunchy baby gherkins.	VG V £2.30

V – Vegetarian VG – Vegan

WANT TO MAKE A FUTURE RESERVATION?

Scan the QR code below



PLANNING A PARTY OR PRIVATE HIRE?

Scan the QR code below to see our private hire options. And then get in touch via **events@markethalls.co.uk**

